Trust Fund for Participation in the UNFCCC Process:

contributions received in 2024
As at 09/07/2024

(in USD)

Total

United Kingdom
United Arab Emirates
Germany

Australia

Belgium

Slovenia

Switzerland

Austria

Finland

Total
Contribution

3,186,318
1,261,034
700,000
670,521
200,688
122,183
75,027
59,880
53,648
43,337

7~3
g



	FRA contributions received

