Trust Fund for Participation in the UNFCCC Process: contributions received in 2024

As at 09/07/2024



(in USD)	Total Contribution
Total	3,186,318
United Kingdom	1,261,034
United Arab Emirates	700,000
Germany	670,521
Australia	200,688
Belgium	122,183
Slovenia	75,027
Switzerland	59,880
Austria	53,648
Finland	43,337